
Standard Results

1/5/2020

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20001 Decker / Beal 52.18 1902 0 0003.066

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 160 yds 78 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24001 Bruno / Tucker 80.24 NQ4 0 0001.994



Standard Results

1/5/2020

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds 78 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16201 Dakota / Peterson 62.23 NQ2 3 0202.523

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20202 Reid / Hankins -- NQ0 0 110

20205 Libbie / Rabun 50.72 NQ2 0 0103.155

20207 Dolce / Glastetter -- NQ0 0 121

20209 Loosey / LeBlanc -- NQ0 1 110



Standard Results

1/5/2020

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds 80 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8401 Muppet / Van Hook 84.91 1871 0 0001.979

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12401 Dealer / Echols -- NQ5 0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps

16403 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 46.67 11000 0 0003.685

16404 Cate / Vetz 81.43 2860 0 0002.112

16202 Puck / Yardley 90.46 NQ4 4 0101.901

20201 Falcon / Bosecker 69.53 NQ4 2 0102.474

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20211 Sky / Robertson 63.30 NQ1 2 0112.765

20401 Gracie / Wintz -- NQ1 0 110



Standard Results

1/5/2020

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 175 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24401 Gibson / Baker 70.30 NQ3 2 0102.489

24403 Leeba / Goldberg -- NQ0 1 120

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches Yardage: 175 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

24418C Shaak / Nieder -- AIS0 0 000



Standard Results

1/5/2020

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8602 Kiss / Cash 76.46 NQ2 1 0002.328

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

12602 Newt / Tipton -- NQ2 1 110

12603 Skipper / Williams 69.23 NQ4 0 0002.571

12604 Sheldon / Boyer 81.25 NQ4 0 0202.191

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16402 Duke / Spasser 65.83 NQ0 0 0102.810

16601 Rudy / Stucker 54.68 NQ2 0 0003.383

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:2 8

yps

20601 Easton / Lass 44.64 11000 0 0004.301

20608 Echo / Lawrence 63.21 21000 0 0003.037

20604 Chance / Fisher 56.05 NQ3 0 0103.426

20605 Kitrina / Eachempati -- NQ1 1 100

20606 Hpnotiq / McDonald 45.16 NQ1 0 0004.252

20609 Ash / Dalan 54.63 NQ0 1 0003.515



Standard Results

1/5/2020

Excellent - Regular

20610 Griffin / Hewitt 46.10 NQ2 1 0304.165

20611 Matt / Johnson 86.71 NQ2 1 0102.214

20612 Shiloh / Allen 58.44 NQ1 1 0203.285

20616 Tippi / Tipton -- NQ1 1 100



Standard Results

1/5/2020

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:6 6

yps Pts

8806 Star / Hinson 42.75 11000 0 0004.164 33

8804 Pink / Gooldy 44.15 21000 0 0004.032 31

8812 Jazzy / Orris 53.19 31000 0 0003.346 22

8805 Sally / Dietz 56.63 41000 0 0003.143 19

8807 Whisky / Cope 58.89 1000 0 0003.023 17

8803 Queeny / Cash 60.03 1000 0 0002.965 15

8808 Macho / Van Hook 93.15 NQ5 1 0101.911

8810 Cheers / Snider 43.33 NQ0 1 0104.108

8813 Duncan / Sanders -- NQ1 0 100

8814 Tanner / Postle -- NQ4 2 021

8815 Gabby / Samuels 49.80 NQ1 1 0003.574

8818 Theo / Snider 55.76 NQ1 1 0103.192

8801 Skylar / Snider -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 70%Q:14 6

yps Pts

12808 Jaeger / Rowe 39.75 11000 0 0004.478 31

12805 Shelby / Borgman 40.11 21000 0 0004.438 30

12824 Rudi / Phillips 43.67 31000 0 0004.076 27

12821 Jett Racer / Tipton 46.57 41000 0 0003.822 24

12813 Julie / Poirier 47.24 1000 0 0003.768 23

12814 Wyatt / Hohrein 49.55 1000 0 0003.592 21

12819 Daisy Mae / Gage 49.94 1000 0 0003.564 21

12806 Fletcher / Wertenberg 50.37 1000 0 0003.534 20

12818 Emrys / Orris 52.02 1000 0 0003.422 18

12804 Lacey / Williams 52.27 1000 0 0003.405 18



Standard Results

1/5/2020

Master - Regular

12815 Bennie / Vetz 53.35 1000 0 0003.336 17

12801 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 59.30 1000 0 0003.002 11

12816 Moose / Kenny 60.88 1000 0 0002.924 10

12822 Zena Z / Zavadil 63.60 1000 0 0002.799 7

12802 Agnes / Porras 48.50 NQ0 0 0103.670

12807 RockyRaccoon / Patt 43.83 NQ0 0 0104.061

12809 Shani / Dietz 50.23 NQ1 1 0003.544

12810 Simon / Zangrilli 42.21 NQ1 0 0104.217

12820 Scout / Gibson -- NQ0 1 100

12823 Esky / Porras 44.90 NQ0 1 0103.964

12803 LuLu / Phillips -- ABS-- -- ------

12812 Oliver / Boedeker -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 54%Q:14 12

yps Pts

16832 Penny / Owen 43.86 11000 0 0004.218 26

16816 Henry / Rich 44.14 21000 0 0004.191 25

16815 Liberty / Zangrilli 45.49 31000 0 0004.067 24

16817 Emily / Miller 45.87 41000 0 0004.033 24

16602 Ulysses / Evers 46.54 1000 0 0003.975 23

16828 Reason / Frye 47.79 1000 0 0003.871 22

16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing 48.54 1000 0 0003.811 21

16812 Firefly / Bosecker 49.49 1000 0 0003.738 20

16813 River / Hunt 50.24 1000 0 0003.682 19

16814 Gigi / Burgess 51.10 1000 0 0003.620 18

16804 Ty / Potts 51.40 1000 0 0003.599 18

16808 Bonnie / Hugo 58.49 1000 0 0003.163 11

16802 Randy / Braun 60.06 1000 0 0003.080 9

16810 Lacy / Stucker 60.50 1000 0 0003.058 9



Standard Results

1/5/2020

Master - Regular

16803 Riley / Locke 51.77 NQ1 0 0003.573

16805 Josie / Owen 58.89 NQ1 1 0003.141

16806 Atta / Parr 52.98 NQ1 0 0003.492

16809 Branch / Frasca -- NQ0 0 100

16819 Pagne / Denton 54.17 NQ2 1 0103.415

16821 Darby / Mroz -- NQ1 0 100

16824 Stormie / Istenes 57.46 NQ0 1 0103.220

16827 Giorgio / Poirier 48.18 NQ0 0 0103.840

16829 Clark / Braun 64.97 NQ2 0 0002.847

16830 Roxy / Locke 55.37 NQ0 1 0003.341

16831 Nala / Potts 51.21 NQ1 0 0003.613

16833 Dot / Parr 57.13 NQ0 1 0003.238

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:19 38

yps Pts

20827 Stein / Shaiper 37.99 11000 0 0005.054 29

20823 Primo / McDonald 38.66 21000 0 0004.966 28

20814 Fiver / Tipton 41.29 31000 0 0004.650 25

20849 Gypsee / Rich 41.59 41000 0 0004.616 25

24802 Nanuk / Boone 42.43 1000 0 0004.525 24

20847 Molly / Brands 42.50 1000 0 0004.518 24

20821 Billy / Entzeroth 42.68 1000 0 0004.499 24

20843 Yoda / Shinn 44.25 1000 0 0004.339 22

20852 Skye / Barker 44.36 1000 0 0004.328 22

20815 Bing / Dalan 46.16 1000 0 0004.159 20

20820 Yadi / Evers 46.70 1000 0 0004.111 20

20824 Archer / Sullivan 46.73 1000 0 0004.109 20

20811 Aurora / Fisher 47.37 1000 0 0004.053 19

20825 Aria / Colberg 47.41 1000 0 0004.050 19



Standard Results

1/5/2020

Master - Regular

20826 Vader / Frasca 47.48 1000 0 0004.044 19

20865 Lexi / Bettis 49.07 1000 0 0003.913 17

20806 Ziva / Bettis 49.83 1000 0 0003.853 17

20803 Quinn / Palutis 53.82 1000 0 0003.567 13

20817 Saban / Florence 59.52 1000 0 0003.226 7

20607 Fiona / Grooms 54.77 NQ0 1 0003.506

20615 Dani / Shaiper 55.26 NQ2 0 0103.474

20801 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 47.38 NQ0 1 0104.052

20804 Levi / Greenwell 48.08 NQ0 0 0103.993

20807 Beatle / Patterson 55.87 NQ0 1 0003.437

20810 Keahilani / Dawidowic 52.90 NQ1 2 0003.629

20816 Usher / Jebens 76.49 NQ3 1 0102.510

20818 Ranger / Frye -- NQ1 0 100

20819 Chase / Semanisin 63.97 NQ1 1 0003.001

20829 Elcie / Cinotto 51.03 NQ0 1 0003.762

20830 Boogie / Tochtrop 54.62 NQ1 0 0103.515

20831 Ryker / Brinson 47.63 NQ2 1 0204.031

20833 Journey / Goodgold -- NQ0 1 100

20834 Goose / Hankins 59.68 NQ2 0 0003.217

20836 Augie / Fridrych 68.77 NQ3 0 0002.792

20838 Meeka / Heberlein 39.68 NQ0 0 0104.839

20839 Melia / Heberlein 54.65 NQ1 0 0003.513

20841 Grace / Dunn 66.38 NQ2 3 0202.892

20842 CRISPR / Hanson 70.57 NQ2 1 0002.721

20845 Rigby / Patterson 47.58 NQ1 0 0204.035

20846 Tuff / Colberg 58.23 NQ1 0 0003.297

20848 Egan / Blau 48.63 NQ0 1 0003.948

20850 Marlin / Omnus 72.07 NQ1 4 0102.664

20853 Gil / Gregerson 74.63 NQ1 2 0202.573

20854 Toohey / Pudenz -- NQ0 1 100

20855 Tica / Schneiderjohn 44.68 NQ0 1 0104.297



Standard Results

1/5/2020

Master - Regular

20856 Java / Frasca -- NQ1 1 101

20857 Leo / Rupprecht 41.78 NQ0 1 0004.596

20858 Bounce / Peskie 64.67 NQ1 0 0002.969

20859 Theo / Jacobs -- NQ3 1 100

20860 Bunny / Van Hook 54.78 NQ1 1 0103.505

20861 True / Schroeder 49.13 NQ0 1 0103.908

20862 Cassidy / Frasca 51.58 NQ1 0 0103.722

20863 Trip / Greenwell -- NQ4 1 100

20864 Kitt / Bruce -- NQ0 0 110

20866 Love / Patterson 57.54 NQ0 1 0003.337

20868 JackDaniels / Owens 47.99 NQ1 0 0004.001

20869 Savanna / Cocciola- -- NQ0 1 100

20809 JimmyB / Owens -- ABS-- -- ------

20832 Hope / Blank -- ABS-- -- ------

20835 Delta / Cocciola-Woff -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 192 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 38%Q:5 8

yps Pts

24811 Hawke Eye / Murphy 43.91 11000 0 0004.373 27

24812 Gabby / Fridrych 44.96 21000 0 0004.270 26

24815 BA / Hoffmann 46.49 31000 0 0004.130 24

24817 Schatzi / Miller 47.68 41000 0 0004.027 23

24813 Rookie / Gasparovic 48.02 1000 0 0003.998 22

24801 Raylene / Giuliano 47.47 NQ0 0 0104.045

24803 Bert / Cunningham 75.46 NQ0 1 0302.544

24805 Jazz / Moss 49.71 NQ1 0 0003.862

24807 Hallie / Easterley 81.84 NQ5 3 0102.346

24808 Ty / Kluka 60.06 NQ0 1 0003.197

24809 Autie / Rabun 43.82 NQ0 1 0104.382



Standard Results

1/5/2020

Master - Regular

24814 Ginger / Kincaid 60.66 NQ0 0 0103.165

24816 Nitro / Alexander -- NQ0 1 110

24804 Duchess / Ward -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches Yardage: 192 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps Pts

24818C Misty / Cinotto 47.64 NQ1 0 0104.030

24819C Flash / Nichols 44.80 NQ0 0 0104.286

24821C Rascal / Cinotto 48.18 NQ1 0 0203.985

24820C Q / Nenow -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/5/2020

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds 81 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16204 Shae / Potratz 65.01 11000 0 0002.461

16207 Zoey / Flegel -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds 83 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20212 Lightning / Plank 87.44 NQ4 0 0101.830

20213 Echo / Risik 45.45 NQ3 3 0303.520



Standard Results

1/5/2020

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 168 yds 85 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

4402 Trysten / Johnston -- NQ2 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20404 Timber / Hackmann 55.29 11000 0 0003.165

20403 Kenai / Ariola -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/5/2020

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12605 Lexie / Creek 95.86 NQ1 1 0001.930

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 192 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16604 Deacon / Winters -- NQ1 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20617 Banzai Angus / Curry 72.22 NQ3 0 0202.659

20618 Koda / Ariola -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/5/2020

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds 81 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

4806 Fortune / Samuels 42.50 11000 0 0004.188 38

4805 Brio / Hightshoe 49.65 21000 0 0003.585 31

4801 Dazzle / Van Hook 70.02 31000 0 0002.542 10

4803 Rudy / Meiners 73.58 NQ2 1 0102.419

4804 Luke / LaDew 74.79 NQ0 1 0002.380

4807 Kirby / Johnston 63.08 NQ1 0 0002.822

4808 Reba / Van Hook -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 36%Q:4 7

yps Pts

8829 Bella / Carnes 43.00 11000 0 0004.140 33

8823 Max / Weber 49.00 21000 0 0003.633 27

8821 Sunny / Ryder 49.80 31000 0 0003.574 26

8826 Punkin' / Kitchell 59.21 41000 0 0003.006 16

8820 Adele / Liles 60.05 NQ0 0 0102.964

8822 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat 48.28 NQ1 0 0103.687

8824 Kylie / Kenny 82.80 NQ0 0 0002.150

8825 Tag / Schaefer -- NQ5 1 110

8827 Connor / Norris 81.20 NQ2 1 0312.192

8828 Wynona / Wessel 64.73 NQ0 0 0202.750

8831 Fancy / Monroe 48.52 NQ1 1 0103.669



Standard Results

1/5/2020

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

yps Pts

12828 Louis / Sullivan 48.52 11000 0 0003.813 26

12825 Lucy / Carlson 56.55 NQ0 0 0103.271

12826 Robbie / Braun 70.78 NQ0 1 0002.614

12830 Gilly / Jacobs -- NQ1 0 100

12832 Stella / Carlson 72.56 NQ0 1 0102.550

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 192 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 45%Q:5 6

yps Pts

16839 Toddy / Tipton 44.67 11000 0 0004.298 27

16840 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 47.52 21000 0 0004.040 24

16851 Zayla / Willoh 51.22 31000 0 0003.749 20

16846 Clyde / Hugo 59.94 41000 0 0003.203 12

16854 Hana / Johnson 60.04 1000 0 0003.198 11

16835 Izzy / Johnson 59.91 NQ0 0 0103.205

16837 Helix / Hanson 54.09 NQ1 1 0103.550

16841 Cinder / Kluka 44.36 NQ1 1 0104.328

16842 Versace / Glastetter 58.00 NQ2 0 0003.310

16845 Kruz / Gregerson 47.01 NQ1 1 0104.084

16852 Ginger / Albin 66.33 NQ1 0 0012.895

16847 Ree / Evers -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/5/2020

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 6

yps Pts

20872 Ava / Culbertson 49.03 NQ0 1 0003.916

20874 Finn / Reiss 67.73 NQ0 0 0102.835

20876 Rory / Hackmann 76.35 NQ0 3 0002.515

20877 Chance / Plank 77.34 NQ1 1 0102.483

20878 Joule / Kluka 59.49 NQ1 0 0003.227

20884 Bridget / Culbertson -- NQ0 0 100

20871 Angel / Lachapelle -- ABS-- -- ------

20883 Shadow / Lachapelle -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

1/5/2020

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 117 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20001 Decker / Beal 35.35 11000 0003.310

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 117 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24001 Bruno / Tucker 30.38 NQ0 0103.851



JWW Results

1/5/2020

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 111 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

12202 Sophie / Pardue 26.18 11000 0004.240

12401 Dealer / Echols 38.94 2951 0002.851

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 114 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16809 Branch / Frasca 18.21 11000 0006.260

16201 Dakota / Peterson 42.62 NQ1 0112.675

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 117 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps

20209 Loosey / LeBlanc 18.32 11000 0006.386

20208 Kyber / Nieder 26.47 21000 0004.420

20202 Reid / Hankins 28.97 NQ0 0104.039

20205 Libbie / Rabun -- NQ1 111

20207 Dolce / Glastetter 20.57 NQ0 0105.688

20401 Gracie / Wintz 35.27 NQ3 0223.317

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 117 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

24401 Gibson / Baker 34.99 11000 0003.344



JWW Results

1/5/2020

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 132 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8401 Muppet / Van Hook 69.85 NQ1 0011.890

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 132 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12203 Ty / Kitchell 47.64 1940 0002.771

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

yps

16402 Duke / Spasser 40.56 1951 0003.353

16202 Puck / Yardley 54.16 NQ3 0112.511

16403 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 31.56 NQ2 0004.309

16404 Cate / Vetz -- NQ4 131

20201 Falcon / Bosecker 36.36 NQ2 0113.740

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps

20612 Shiloh / Allen 27.35 1951 0005.082

20608 Echo / Lawrence 36.58 2951 0003.800

20605 Kitrina / Eachempati 36.08 NQ2 0013.853

20610 Griffin / Hewitt 25.69 NQ0 0305.411

20211 Sky / Robertson -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

1/5/2020

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 139 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24403 Leeba / Goldberg 25.71 NQ0 0105.406

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24C inches Yardage: 139 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

24418C Shaak / Nieder -- AIS0 000



JWW Results

1/5/2020

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12602 Newt / Tipton 39.77 NQ1 0113.973

12604 Sheldon / Boyer 52.61 NQ2 0003.003

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 10

yps

20604 Chance / Fisher 31.39 NQ0 0105.352

20606 Hpnotiq / McDonald 38.97 NQ2 0014.311

20607 Fiona / Grooms 38.69 NQ0 0204.342

20611 Matt / Johnson 28.31 NQ0 0305.934

20616 Tippi / Tipton 37.26 NQ1 0004.509

20803 Quinn / Palutis 36.31 NQ1 0114.627

20810 Keahilani / Dawidowic 25.41 NQ0 0206.612

20816 Usher / Jebens 47.54 NQ0 0013.534

20831 Ryker / Brinson 26.46 NQ0 0206.349

20854 Toohey / Pudenz 26.55 NQ0 0106.328



JWW Results

1/5/2020

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 64%Q:7 4

yps Pts

8815 Gabby / Samuels 25.14 11000 0006.285 26

8806 Star / Hinson 26.80 21000 0005.896 25

8810 Cheers / Snider 29.95 31000 0005.275 22

8804 Pink / Gooldy 31.35 41000 0005.040 20

8812 Jazzy / Orris 39.98 1000 0003.952 12

8805 Sally / Dietz 42.10 1000 0003.753 9

8807 Whisky / Cope 48.69 1000 0003.245 3

8602 Kiss / Cash 66.88 NQ4 0122.362

8803 Queeny / Cash 47.09 NQ1 0003.355

8808 Macho / Van Hook -- NQ1 101

8818 Theo / Snider 38.87 NQ0 0014.065

8801 Skylar / Snider -- ABS-- -- ------

8813 Duncan / Sanders -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 68%Q:13 6

yps Pts

12810 Simon / Zangrilli 25.32 11000 0006.240 23

12805 Shelby / Borgman 26.57 21000 0005.947 22

12809 Shani / Dietz 29.64 31000 0005.331 19

12813 Julie / Poirier 31.46 41000 0005.022 17

12807 RockyRaccoon / Patt 31.69 1000 0004.986 17

12603 Skipper / Williams 33.01 1000 0004.786 15

12823 Esky / Porras 34.10 1000 0004.633 14

12804 Lacey / Williams 34.23 1000 0004.616 14

12815 Bennie / Vetz 38.41 1000 0004.114 10

12822 Zena Z / Zavadil 39.70 1000 0003.980 9



JWW Results

1/5/2020

Master - Regular

12801 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 41.76 1000 0003.784 7

12818 Emrys / Orris 42.56 1000 0003.712 6

12814 Wyatt / Hohrein 42.72 1000 0003.699 6

12806 Fletcher / Wertenberg 38.76 NQ1 0004.076

12808 Jaeger / Rowe -- NQ0 111

12816 Moose / Kenny 50.40 NQ0 0003.135

12819 Daisy Mae / Gage 34.70 NQ0 0104.553

12821 Jett Racer / Tipton 35.09 NQ1 0004.503

12824 Rudi / Phillips 28.72 NQ0 0105.501

12802 Agnes / Porras -- ABS-- -- ------

12803 LuLu / Phillips -- ABS-- -- ------

12812 Oliver / Boedeker -- ABS-- -- ------

12820 Scout / Gibson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 62%Q:16 10

yps Pts

16832 Penny / Owen 29.73 11000 0005.483 17

16817 Emily / Miller 29.77 21000 0005.475 17

16828 Reason / Frye 32.24 31000 0005.056 14

16829 Clark / Braun 32.43 41000 0005.026 14

16812 Firefly / Bosecker 33.72 1000 0004.834 13

16827 Giorgio / Poirier 33.97 1000 0004.798 13

16813 River / Hunt 34.13 1000 0004.776 12

16806 Atta / Parr 34.76 1000 0004.689 12

16819 Pagne / Denton 36.01 1000 0004.527 10

16803 Riley / Locke 36.44 1000 0004.473 10

16808 Bonnie / Hugo 37.90 1000 0004.301 9

16833 Dot / Parr 38.27 1000 0004.259 8

16805 Josie / Owen 38.36 1000 0004.249 8



JWW Results

1/5/2020

Master - Regular

16824 Stormie / Istenes 40.16 1000 0004.059 6

16802 Randy / Braun 44.35 1000 0003.675 2

16810 Lacy / Stucker 45.35 1000 0003.594 1

16601 Rudy / Stucker 35.35 NQ0 0014.611

16602 Ulysses / Evers 33.99 NQ1 0004.796

16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing 35.13 NQ1 0114.640

16804 Ty / Potts 38.43 NQ1 0004.241

16814 Gigi / Burgess 36.82 NQ1 0004.427

16815 Liberty / Zangrilli 35.07 NQ1 0004.648

16816 Henry / Rich 26.30 NQ0 0106.198

16821 Darby / Mroz 52.67 NQ2 0003.095

16830 Roxy / Locke 49.06 NQ1 0003.322

16831 Nala / Potts 33.78 NQ0 0014.825

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 71%Q:35 14

yps Pts

20821 Billy / Entzeroth 24.36 11000 0006.897 20

20827 Stein / Shaiper 24.90 21000 0006.747 20

20823 Primo / McDonald 25.00 31000 0006.720 20

20615 Dani / Shaiper 25.32 41000 0006.635 19

20845 Rigby / Patterson 25.68 1000 0006.542 19

20838 Meeka / Heberlein 26.11 1000 0006.434 18

20804 Levi / Greenwell 26.14 1000 0006.427 18

20862 Cassidy / Frasca 26.52 1000 0006.335 18

20855 Tica / Schneiderjohn 27.08 1000 0006.204 17

20814 Fiver / Tipton 27.45 1000 0006.120 17

20842 CRISPR / Hanson 27.65 1000 0006.076 17

20857 Leo / Rupprecht 28.34 1000 0005.928 16

20801 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 28.62 1000 0005.870 16



JWW Results

1/5/2020

Master - Regular

20609 Ash / Dalan 28.69 1000 0005.856 16

20807 Beatle / Patterson 29.36 1000 0005.722 15

20843 Yoda / Shinn 29.69 1000 0005.658 15

20848 Egan / Blau 29.86 1000 0005.626 15

20856 Java / Frasca 30.12 1000 0005.578 14

20866 Love / Patterson 30.17 1000 0005.568 14

20818 Ranger / Frye 30.23 1000 0005.557 14

24802 Nanuk / Boone 30.41 1000 0005.524 14

20826 Vader / Frasca 30.43 1000 0005.521 14

20820 Yadi / Evers 30.71 1000 0005.471 14

20819 Chase / Semanisin 30.79 1000 0005.456 14

20833 Journey / Goodgold 30.83 1000 0005.449 14

20825 Aria / Colberg 32.45 1000 0005.177 12

20836 Augie / Fridrych 32.61 1000 0005.152 12

20852 Skye / Barker 33.07 1000 0005.080 11

20811 Aurora / Fisher 35.08 1000 0004.789 9

20839 Melia / Heberlein 35.60 1000 0004.719 9

20817 Saban / Florence 37.09 1000 0004.530 7

20860 Bunny / Van Hook 38.12 1000 0004.407 6

20846 Tuff / Colberg 40.54 1000 0004.144 4

20858 Bounce / Peskie 41.07 1000 0004.091 3

20830 Boogie / Tochtrop 44.10 1000 0003.810 0

20601 Easton / Lass 30.44 NQ1 0115.519

20806 Ziva / Bettis 34.49 NQ0 0204.871

20815 Bing / Dalan 31.02 NQ1 0115.416

20824 Archer / Sullivan 30.55 NQ0 0105.499

20829 Elcie / Cinotto 37.66 NQ1 0114.461

20834 Goose / Hankins 32.60 NQ1 0015.153

20841 Grace / Dunn -- NQ0 100

20847 Molly / Brands 33.87 NQ1 0004.960

20849 Gypsee / Rich 34.42 NQ1 0114.881



JWW Results

1/5/2020

Master - Regular

20853 Gil / Gregerson -- NQ2 121

20859 Theo / Jacobs 41.27 NQ1 0114.071

20863 Trip / Greenwell 38.03 NQ1 0004.418

20865 Lexi / Bettis 39.87 NQ1 0014.214

20868 JackDaniels / Owens 25.25 NQ0 0106.653

20809 JimmyB / Owens -- ABS-- -- ------

20832 Hope / Blank -- ABS-- -- ------

20835 Delta / Cocciola-Woff -- ABS-- -- ------

20850 Marlin / Omnus -- ABS-- -- ------

20861 True / Schroeder -- ABS-- -- ------

20864 Kitt / Bruce -- ABS-- -- ------

20869 Savanna / Cocciola- -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 168 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 58%Q:7 5

yps Pts

24816 Nitro / Alexander 27.87 11000 0006.028 19

24812 Gabby / Fridrych 29.95 21000 0005.609 17

24811 Hawke Eye / Murphy 30.16 31000 0005.570 16

24815 BA / Hoffmann 33.03 41000 0005.086 13

24817 Schatzi / Miller 33.12 1000 0005.072 13

24801 Raylene / Giuliano 34.73 1000 0004.837 12

24808 Ty / Kluka 39.10 1000 0004.297 7

24803 Bert / Cunningham 33.22 NQ0 0305.057

24805 Jazz / Moss 32.60 NQ1 0005.153

24807 Hallie / Easterley 58.71 NQ4 0012.862

24813 Rookie / Gasparovic 42.42 NQ1 0023.960

24814 Ginger / Kincaid 52.83 NQ0 0023.180

24804 Duchess / Ward -- ABS-- -- ------

24809 Autie / Rabun -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

1/5/2020

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24C inches Yardage: 168 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps Pts

24821C Rascal / Cinotto 29.50 11000 0005.695 15

24818C Misty / Cinotto 26.33 NQ0 0106.381

24819C Flash / Nichols 25.68 NQ0 0206.542

24820C Q / Nenow -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

1/5/2020

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 117 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16204 Shae / Potratz 33.32 11000 0003.511

16207 Zoey / Flegel -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 117 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

yps

20214 Rumble / Bosecker 43.09 11000 0002.715

20215 Rosie / Culbertson 34.18 2902 0003.423

20212 Lightning / Plank -- NQ3 100

20213 Echo / Risik -- NQ1 122

20216 Elfie / Boxdorfer -- NQ4 121



JWW Results

1/5/2020

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 132 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

4402 Trysten / Johnston 45.01 1951 0002.933

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 132 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8402 Luke / Wessel 41.48 11000 0003.182

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20404 Timber / Hackmann -- NQ0 101

20403 Kenai / Ariola -- ABS-- -- ------

20618 Koda / Ariola -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

1/5/2020

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20617 Banzai Angus / Curry 53.29 NQ3 0203.153



JWW Results

1/5/2020

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 158 yds 57 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

4805 Brio / Hightshoe 34.56 11000 0004.572 22

4807 Kirby / Johnston 50.87 21000 0003.106 6

4804 Luke / LaDew 53.19 31000 0002.970 3

4801 Dazzle / Van Hook 61.39 NQ0 0002.574

4803 Rudy / Meiners 54.49 NQ1 0002.900

4806 Fortune / Samuels 29.06 NQ0 0105.437

4808 Reba / Van Hook -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 36%Q:4 7

yps Pts

8829 Bella / Carnes 29.12 11000 0005.426 24

8823 Max / Weber 30.15 21000 0005.240 23

8831 Fancy / Monroe 34.85 31000 0004.534 19

8820 Adele / Liles 48.98 41000 0003.226 5

8821 Sunny / Ryder -- NQ1 100

8822 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat 32.97 NQ0 0104.792

8824 Kylie / Kenny 65.94 NQ0 0002.396

8825 Tag / Schaefer 63.55 NQ4 0032.486

8826 Punkin' / Kitchell 65.12 NQ1 0002.426

8827 Connor / Norris 50.68 NQ0 0103.118

8828 Wynona / Wessel 49.32 NQ0 0203.204



JWW Results

1/5/2020

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

yps Pts

12830 Gilly / Jacobs 34.59 11000 0004.712 17

12828 Louis / Sullivan 35.17 21000 0004.635 16

12826 Robbie / Braun 51.93 31000 0003.139 0

12832 Stella / Carlson 52.92 41000 0003.080

12605 Lexie / Creek 57.78 NQ0 0012.821

12825 Lucy / Carlson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:6 6

yps Pts

16837 Helix / Hanson 34.37 11000 0004.888 15

16840 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 34.62 21000 0004.853 15

16851 Zayla / Willoh 37.12 31000 0004.526 12

16846 Clyde / Hugo 37.90 41000 0004.433 12

16835 Izzy / Johnson 39.10 1000 0004.297 10

16854 Hana / Johnson 41.82 1000 0004.017 8

16604 Deacon / Winters 55.20 NQ2 0003.043

16839 Toddy / Tipton 28.60 NQ0 0105.874

16841 Cinder / Kluka 29.36 NQ0 1105.722

16842 Versace / Glastetter -- NQ0 120

16845 Kruz / Gregerson 24.75 NQ0 0206.788

16852 Ginger / Albin 41.48 NQ0 0014.050

16847 Ree / Evers -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

1/5/2020

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

yps Pts

20872 Ava / Culbertson 29.42 11000 0005.710 22

20878 Joule / Kluka 41.17 21000 0004.081 10

20876 Rory / Hackmann 42.46 31000 0003.957 9

20877 Chance / Plank 48.73 41000 0003.448 3

20874 Finn / Reiss 56.67 NQ1 0102.965

20871 Angel / Lachapelle -- ABS-- -- ------

20883 Shadow / Lachapelle -- ABS-- -- ------

20884 Bridget / Culbertson -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

1/5/2020

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 56.55 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

8807 Whisky / Cope 56.55 1100 00

8812 Jazzy / Orris 36.17 NQ0 01

8813 Duncan / Sanders -- NQ0 10

Time Points

1056.55Truncated time  =

960.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 27.45 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:8 6

12805 Shelby / Borgman 27.45 1100 00

12809 Shani / Dietz 31.88 80 00

12806 Fletcher / Wertenberg 33.57 70 00

12808 Jaeger / Rowe 33.96 70 00

12820 Scout / Gibson 36.76 60 00

12801 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 39.76 50 00

12814 Wyatt / Hohrein 41.47 50 00

12822 Zena Z / Zavadil 48.78 20 00

12201 Pip / Gibson -- NQ0 10

12202 Sophie / Pardue 49.49 NQ0 02

12602 Newt / Tipton 47.83 NQ0 10

12603 Skipper / Williams -- NQ0 13

12810 Simon / Zangrilli 28.14 NQ0 02

12824 Rudi / Phillips -- NQ0 10

12803 LuLu / Phillips -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

1/5/2020

Regular

Time Points

1027.45Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 28.71 secSCT Qs: NQs 68%Q:13 6

16822 Hanna / Nichols 28.71 1100 00

16832 Penny / Owen 30.73 90 00

16815 Liberty / Zangrilli 32.45 80 00

16806 Atta / Parr 32.68 80 00

16601 Rudy / Stucker 33.42 80 00

16812 Firefly / Bosecker 34.16 80 00

16830 Roxy / Locke 35.06 70 00

16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing 35.83 70 00

16803 Riley / Locke 35.99 70 00

16833 Dot / Parr 41.75 50 00

16819 Pagne / Denton 43.21 50 00

16805 Josie / Owen 43.89 50 00

16813 River / Hunt 50.74 20 00

16402 Duke / Spasser -- NQ0 10

16403 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ1 10

16602 Ulysses / Evers -- NQ0 11

16809 Branch / Frasca -- NQ0 11

16816 Henry / Rich 28.99 NQ0 05



Time 2 Beat Results

1/5/2020

Regular

20201 Falcon / Bosecker -- NQ1 11

Time Points

1028.71Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

445.00Truncated time <=

348.00Truncated time <=

251.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 24.36 secSCT Qs: NQs 51%Q:18 17

20854 Toohey / Pudenz 24.36 1100 00

20810 Keahilani / Dawidowic 25.72 90 00

20862 Cassidy / Frasca 26.34 90 00

20814 Fiver / Tipton 28.00 80 00

20847 Molly / Brands 28.18 80 00

20204 Zayne / Berkley 29.28 80 00

20821 Billy / Entzeroth 29.29 80 00

20826 Vader / Frasca 29.87 80 00

20815 Bing / Dalan 29.93 80 00

20865 Lexi / Bettis 30.12 70 00

20855 Tica / Schneiderjohn 30.77 70 00

20848 Egan / Blau 31.07 70 00

20852 Skye / Barker 31.16 70 00

20860 Bunny / Van Hook 34.88 60 00

20866 Love / Patterson 35.81 50 00

20859 Theo / Jacobs 36.40 50 00

20804 Levi / Greenwell 37.10 40 00



Time 2 Beat Results

1/5/2020

Regular

20856 Java / Frasca 38.70 40 00

20202 Reid / Hankins -- NQ1 10

20203 Abby / Weishaar -- NQ0 10

20207 Dolce / Glastetter -- NQ2 12

20209 Loosey / LeBlanc -- NQ0 10

20401 Gracie / Wintz 35.42 NQ1 05

20605 Kitrina / Eachempati 41.38 NQ0 02

20609 Ash / Dalan 39.03 NQ0 02

20611 Matt / Johnson 42.64 NQ0 03

20612 Shiloh / Allen -- NQ1 12

20615 Dani / Shaiper 30.65 NQ0 02

20616 Tippi / Tipton -- NQ0 10

20829 Elcie / Cinotto 31.50 NQ0 01

20831 Ryker / Brinson 34.97 NQ1 01

20841 Grace / Dunn 28.38 NQ0 01

20853 Gil / Gregerson 35.44 NQ1 03

20857 Leo / Rupprecht 30.27 NQ0 01

20863 Trip / Greenwell 29.78 NQ0 01

20823 Primo / McDonald -- ABS-- -- ------

20832 Hope / Blank -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1024.36Truncated time  =

926.00Truncated time <=

829.00Truncated time <=

731.00Truncated time <=

634.00Truncated time <=

536.00Truncated time <=

438.00Truncated time <=

341.00Truncated time <=

243.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

1/5/2020

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 29.77 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

24815 BA / Hoffmann 29.77 1100 00

24805 Jazz / Moss 30.79 90 00

24816 Nitro / Alexander 34.23 80 00

24403 Leeba / Goldberg 33.21 NQ0 02

24807 Hallie / Easterley -- NQ0 10

24808 Ty / Kluka -- NQ0 10

24804 Duchess / Ward -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1029.77Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

544.00Truncated time <=

447.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24C inches 30.65 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

24819C Flash / Nichols 30.65 1100 00

24818C Misty / Cinotto 29.56 NQ0 01

24821C Rascal / Cinotto 28.11 NQ0 02

24820C Q / Nenow -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

1/5/2020

Regular

Time Points

1030.65Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

739.00Truncated time <=

642.00Truncated time <=

545.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

1/5/2020

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 33.63 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

8821 Sunny / Ryder 33.63 1100 00

8825 Tag / Schaefer -- NQ1 10

Time Points

1033.63Truncated time  =

936.00Truncated time <=

840.00Truncated time <=

743.00Truncated time <=

647.00Truncated time <=

550.00Truncated time <=

453.00Truncated time <=

357.00Truncated time <=

260.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

12605 Lexie / Creek 53.24 NQ1 00

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 31.1 secSCT Qs: NQs 86%Q:6 1

16205 Rev / Berkley 31.10 1100 00

16842 Versace / Glastetter 37.53 80 00

16854 Hana / Johnson 37.88 80 00

16840 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 40.56 70 00

16852 Ginger / Albin 41.93 60 00

16604 Deacon / Winters 46.98 50 00

16851 Zayla / Willoh 33.38 NQ0 01



Time 2 Beat Results

1/5/2020

Preferred

Time Points

1031.10Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

352.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 28.89 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

20872 Ava / Culbertson 28.89 1100 00

20883 Shadow / Lachapelle 30.88 90 00

20871 Angel / Lachapelle 43.33 50 00

20877 Chance / Plank -- NQ0 10

Time Points

1028.89Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time  <


